Walchand College of Engineering

(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University,Kolhapur)
Vishrambag,Sangli, 416415

EXAMINATION SECTION

Provisional Grades For Re-examination AY 2024-25

Corse Code Course Name Credits Number Of Students
7CH102 Engineering Chemistry 3 1
7EN101 Analog Electronics 3 2

DEC HOD Controller of Examinations




Walchand College of Engineering |
(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University,Kolhapur) '
' Vishrambag,Sangli, 416415
EXAMINATION SECTION

Provisional Grades For Re-examination AY 2024-25
AY 20242025 | & Il B.Tech. (Electronics Engineering)

Sr No. PRN Name 7CH102 7EN101 SGPA
1 ' 23410002 PARDESH! PRADIP RAVINDRA ER 2 Bk 3.55
2 23410022 CHAU NANDA CHIRING > BC 6.45
!
DEC

HOD Controller of Examinations




Corse Code
7MA103
7PH102
7AM102
7CM106
7TEN102

DEC

" Course Name

Engineering Mathematics - |l
Engineering Physics

Engineering Mechanics

Civil and Mechanical Engineering

Digital Electronics

Walchand College of Engineering

(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University,Kolhapur)
Vishrambag,Sangli, 416415

EXAMINATION SECTION

Provisional Grades For Re-examination AY 2024-25

HOD

Credits

4
3
2
3
3

Number Of Students

Controller of Examinations



Walchand College of Engineering

(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University,Kolhapur)

AY 202420251 & Il B.Tech. (Electronics Engineering)

Sr No.
1
2
3

PRN

23410002

23410009
- 23410026

BDEC

Name

PARDESHI PRADIP RAVINDRA
ROHIT P WADHAVE

DAHIPHALE SHRADHA NAMDEVRAO

Vishrambag,Sangli, 416415
EXAMINATION SECTION

Provisional Grades For Re-examination AY 2024-25

7TMA103 7PH102 7AM102 7CM106
FF FF FF FF
FF - - :
) : ce -

HOD

7EN102 SGPA
EH 2.58
- 5.05
- 6.59

Controller of Examinations



Walchand College of Engineering
(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University,Kolhapur)
Vishrambag,Sangli,416415

EXAMINATION SECTION

Provisional Grades For Re-examination AY 2024-25

Corse Code Course Name . Credits Number Of Students

6MA102 Engineering Mathematics-I 4 ) 1

>,

Controller of Examinations

DEC HOD



Walchand Collége of Engineering

(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University, Kolhapur)
Vishrambag,Sangli,416415

EXAMINATION SECTION

Provisional Grades For Re-examination AY 2024-25

AY 20242025 Second Semester B.Tech. (Electronics Engineering)
Sr No. PRN Name A 6MA102 SGPA
1 21410054 TALPE SARTHAK SATISHKUMAR EEE 4.35

DEC HOD Controller of Examinations




Walchand College of Engineering

(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University, Kolhapur)
Vishrambag,Sangli,416415

EXAMINATION SECTION

Provisional Grades For Re-examination AY 2024-25

Corse Code Course Name Credits Number Of Students
7EN201 Circuit Theory | 3 11

7EN202 Electronic Circuit Analysis and Design 3 17

7EN203 Digital System and Microprocessor 3 21

7EN204 Electronic Instrumentation 2 4

7EN252 Digital System and Microprocessor Lab 1 1

7TMA204 Mathematics for Electronics Engineers 3 19

7EE201 Understanding Incubation and Entrepreneurship 2 5

71K201 Introduction to Ancient Indian Technology 2 1

DEC
HOD Controller of Examinations




Walchand College of Engineering

(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University, Kolhapur)
Vishrambag,Sangli, 416415

EXAMINATION SECTION

Provisional Grades For Re-examination AY 2024-25

AY 20242025 lll & IV B.Tech. (Electronics Engineering)

SrNo. PRN Name 7EN201 7EN202 7EN203 7EN204 7EN252 7MA204 7EE201 71K201
1 23410001 SHREYAS RAHUL KAMBLE cc = DD - - o = =

2 23410005 JAGDALE SAHIL ASHOK DD FF BC cC - FF - -

3 23410006 MOMIN JUVERIYA FAIZAHAMAD - - BB - - - - -

4 23410007 OM DILIP CHOUGULE BC Rk Ek cC - Bk - -

5 23410009 ROHIT P WADHAVE DD DD - - - El - -

6 23410010 JADHAV SIDDHI JAYSING CD cC CD - - EE - -

7 23410012 BHUSKUTE AKHILESH GAJANAN = - - = - BC - -

8 23410013 GADGE ATHARVA ATUL - - - - - - - AB
9 23410017 KADAGAVE AKSHADA PRASHANT - - - - - - BB -

DEC HOD Controller of Examinations

SGPA
6.87
5.13
7.26
4.91
5.09
5.00
713
9.13
8.43



AY 20242025 lll & IV B.Tech. (Electronics Engineering)

Sr No.
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

PRN

23410018
23410022
23410024
23410026
23410028
23410031
23410032
23410037
23410043
23410063

Name

KAMBLE ADITYA SANJAY

CHAU NANDA CHIRING

KAMBLE SHREYA VIKAS

DAHIPHALE SHRADHA NAMDEVRAO
ROHAN VIJAY MANE

TEKADE MAANAS PANKAJ
PANDHARE AVANTI RAVINDRA
SURYAWANSHI RUSHIKESH NARENDRA
PAGAR SHANTANU RAMESH

SAINI ANKIT GAJANAND

@WL

DEC

Walthand College of Engineering

(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University, Kolthapur)

Vishrambag,Sangli, 416415

EXAMINATION SECTION

Provisional Grades For Re-examination AY 2024-25

7EN201 7EN202

AB

BC
AB

DD
BC
CD

CD
CD

HOD

7EN203
BB
DD
BC
BB
cC

cC

7TEN204

7EN252

7MA204
AB
FF
RE

7EE201

>,

71K201

Controller of Examinations

SGPA
8.30
4.91
7.78

_6.30

8.48
7.48
6.61
7.43
713
8.35



Walthand College of Engineering
(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University,Kolhapur)
Vishrambag,Sangli, 416415

EXAMINATION SECTION

Provisional Grades For Re-examination AY 2024-25

AY 20242025 lll & IV B.Tech. (Electronics Engineering)

Sr No.
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

PRN
23410067
23410072
23410076
23410078
23410083
23410084
23410085
23410091
244200002

Name 7EN201 7EN202 7EN203 7EN204 7EN252 7MA204 7EE201  71K201
GUHA NILAY PRASENJEET - BC BB - - cc ; ;
DABHADE YASH VIKAS . AA ce - - - AB .
MAGDUM TRUPTI CHANDRAKANT BB AB cc - ; - ) ]
KARHALE ADITYA GANESHRAO - BB cD - : ; ) :
SHAIKH SHAMSREJA SABIR . . cD - - ; : }
KARANDE YASH PRAKASH BC cD FF cc ‘ cD ; -
SHARIKMASLAT AAMNA NIHAL AHAMED - cD - ; ; ; } )
SURESH KUMAR . cD . . ; DD ) ;
MANGAM AMARDEEP GAJANAN FF FF FF - - FF ; ]

>l

DEC HOD Controller of Examinations

SGPA
7.96
7.91
7.78
6.70
7.87
6.26
717
6.87
3.61



AY 20242025 Ill & IV B.Tech. (Electronics Engineering)

Sr No.
29
30
31
32
33
34

PRN

244200003
244200004
244200005
244200007
244200008
244200009

DEC

Name

KAMBLE DISHA DIPAK
KALYANI KETAKI VAIBHAV
WARKE VIJAY ANIL

KALME SRUSHTI SANTOSH
MANE ATHARVA VINAYAK
KUMBHAR SOHAM SUNIL

Walthand College of Engineering

(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University, Kolthapur)
Vishrambag,Sangli,416415

EXAMINATION SECTION

Provisional Grades For Re-examination AY 2024-25

7EN201

HOD

7EN202 7EN203 7EN204 7EN252 7MA204

BB

FF

BC
BC
BC
FF
cc

7EE201

71K201

Controller of Examinations

SGPA
7.52
8.43
6.43
7.74
6.70
8.26



Walchand College of Engineering

(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University,Kolhapur)
Vishrambag,Sangli,416415

EXAMINATION SECTION

Provisional Grades For Re-examination AY 2024-25

Corse Code Course Name Credits Number Of Students
B6EN202 Circuit Theory 4 1
6EN203 Digital Electronics 3 g

>,

DEC
HOD Controller of Examinations




Waléhand College of Engineering

(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University,Kolhapur)
Vishrambag,Sangli, 416415

EXAMINATION SECTION

Provisional Grades For Re-examination AY 2024-25
AY 20242025 lll & IV B.Tech. (Electronics Engineering)

Sr No. PRN Name 6EN202 6EN203 SGPA
1 22410032 MADHE GITA BUDHA CcC e 5.38
2 22410050

SAYAM AKASH KISANA - BC 6.24

DEC HOD

Controller of Examinations



Walchand College of Engineering
(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University,Kolhapur)
Vishrambag,Sangli,416415

EXAMINATION SECTION

Provisional Grades For Re-examination AY 2024-25

Corse Code Course Name Credits Number Of Students

6EN201 Electronic Circuit Analysis and Design-I 3 1

DEC
HOD Controller of Examinations




Waléhand College of Engineering

(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University, Kolhapur)
Vishrambag,Sangli, 416415

EXAMINATION SECTION

Provisional Grades For Re-examination AY 2024-25

AY 20242025 Third Semester B.Tech. (Electronics Engineering)
Sr No. PRN Name 6EN201 SGPA
1 21410074 TUMDAM MANISH SUBHASHRAO A FF 4.62

DEC

>,

HOD
Controller of Examinations




Corse Code
B6EN221
6EN222

DEC

Waléhand Céllege of Engineering

(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University,Kolhapur)
Vishrambag,Sangli, 416415

EXAMINATION SECTION

Provisional Grades For Re-examination AY 2024-25

Course Name Credits Number Of Students
Electronic Circuit Analysis and Design-Il 3 2
Signals and Systems 4 K 1

HOD Controller of Examinations




Walchand College of Engineering

(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University,Kolhapur)
Vishrambag,Sangli, 416415

EXAMINATION SECTION

Provisional Grades For Re-examination AY 2024-25

AY 20242025 Il & IV B.Tech. (Electronics Engineering)

Sr No. PRN Name 6EN221 6EN222 SGPA
1 21410054 TALPE SARTHAK SATISHKUMAR Bk : i 3.65
2 21410074 TUMDAM MANISH SUBHASHRAO FE - 4.15

DEC
HOD Controller of Examinations




Corse Code
B6EN221
6EN222

DEC

Walchand Cdllege of Engineering

(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University,Kolhapur)
Vishrambag,Sangli, 416415

EXAMINATION SECTION

Provisional Grades For Re-examination AY 2024-25

Course Name . Credits
Electronic Circuit Analysis and Design- 3
Signals and Systems 4

HOD

Number Of Students

>,

Controller of Examinations



Walchand College of Engineering
(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University,Kolhapur)
Vishrambag,Sangli,416415
EXAMINATION SECTION

Provisional Grades For Re-examination AY 2024-25
AY 20242025 lll & IV B.Tech. (Electronics Engineering)

Sr No. PRN Name 6EN221 6EN222 SGPA
1 22410024 PATIL HIMANSHU SHANTARAM DD ‘ ccC 5.70
2 22410050

SAYAM AKASH KISANA - AA 6.35

Bee HOD

Controller of Examinations



Walchand College of Engineering )
(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University,Kolhapur)
Vishrambag,Sangli, 416415

EXAMINATION SECTION

Provisional Grades For Re-examination AY 2024-25

Corse Code Course Name Credits Number Of Students
7EN221 Integrated Circuits and Applicatioﬁs 3 14

7EN222 Communication Engineering 3 9

7EN223 Microcontroller and Peripheral Interfacing 3 8
7ESEN201 Signals and Systems 3 15

7AE201 Employability Skills 2 11

7MD225 Essentials of Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning 3 1

7MD223 Introduction to Financial Markets 3 2

7MD226 Robotics Fundamentals and Design 3 2

>,

Controller of Examinations

BEC HOD




Walthand Cdllege of Engineering

(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University, Kolhapur)
Vishrambag,Sangli,416415

EXAMINATION SECTION

Provisional Grades For Re-examination AY 2024-25

AY 20242025 lll & IV B.Tech. (Electronics Engineering)

SrNo. PRN Name 7EN221 7EN222 7EN223 7ESEN201 7AE201 7MD225 7MD223 7MD226 SGPA
1 23410001 SHREYAS RAHUL KAMBLE - DD CC - - - .‘ = - 717
2 23410005 JAGDALE SAHIL ASHOK DD EE - BB EE - AA - 5.78
3 23410007 OM DILIP CHOUGULE . - - CcC - - - - 6.70
4 23410009 ROHIT P WADHAVE = DD - FF - - BB - 5.43
5 23410010 JADHAYV SIDDHI JAYSING cC - DD DD - - - - 6.17
6 23410018 KAMBLE ADITYA SANJAY BC - - AB - - - - 8.00
7 23410022 CHAU NANDA CHIRING 5 - CD - CD - - - 4.91

DEC
HOD Controller of Examinations




AY 20242025 11l & IV B.Tech. (Electronics Engineering) -

Sr No.
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

PRN

23410026
23410028
23410032
23410056
23410067
23410068
23410069

Name

DAHIPHALE SHRADHA NAMDEVRAO
ROHAN VIJAY MANE

PANDHARE AVANTI RAVINDRA
JATHAR OM SANJAY

GUHA NILAY PRASENJEET

SHINDE SHREYAS CHANDRAKANT
JAGDALE SWANAND SHIVAJI

BEC

> ' )
Walichand College of Engineering
(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University, Kolhapur)
Vishrambag,Sangli, 416415

EXAMINATION SECTION

Provisional Grades For Re-examination AY 2024-25

7EN221
CD
cC
BC
BC
AB

BC

7EN222

cC
CcC

HOD

7EN223
DD

7ESEN201
CC
BC
CD

CC

7AE201

CC

CC
BC

7MD225

Cantrallas Aaf Dot

7MD223

>,

7MD226

SGPA
6.61
7.35
6.26
7.22
8.39
6.70
7.96



AY 20242025 lll & IV B.Tech. (Electronics Engineering)

Sr No.
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

PRN

23410072
23410075
23410077
23410083
23410084
23410085
23410091
24420000

Name
DABHADE YASH VIKAS
JAMADAR BUSHARA BASHIR
PRAFUL SANJAY KHOT
SHAIKH SHAMSREJA SABIR
KARANDE YASH PRAKASH
SHARIKMASLAT AAMNA NIHAL AHAMED
SURESH KUMAR
2  MANGAM AMARDEEP GAJANAN

DEC

EXAMINATION SECTION

Provisional Grades For Re-examination AY 2024-25

7EN221

BC

BC

cD
FF

7EN222
BC

CC
CD
CC

HOD

7EN223

cC

cC

BC
DD

7ESEN201
BC

cc
BC
BC
FF

Walchand Cdllege of Engineering

(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University, Kolhapur)
Vishrambag,Sangli,416415

TAE201 7MD225 7MD223

CcC

BC
AB

DD

FF

CC

s

7MD226

Controller of Examinations

SGPA
8.09
7.39
7.22
8.22
7.30
7.09
6.57
4.00



Walehand College of Engineering
(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University,Kolhapur)
Vishrambag,Sangli, 416415

EXAMINATION SECTION

Provisional Grades For Re-examination AY 2024-25

AY 20242025 Ill & IV B.Tech. (Electronics Engineering)

SrNo. PRN Name 7EN221 7EN222 7EN223 7ESEN201 7AE201 7MD225 7MD223 7MD226 SGPA
23 244200005  WARKE VIJAY ANIL - - - = CD . - - 8.35
24 244200008 MANE ATHARVA VINAYAK - - = DD & .- - - 7.22

>,

Controller of Examinations

DEC HOD




Walthand College of Engineering
(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University,Kolhapur)
Vishrambag,Sangli, 416415

EXAMINATION SECTION

Provisional Grades For Re-examination AY 2024-25

Corse Code Course Name Credits Number Of Students

6EN221 Electronic Circuit Analysis and Design-Il 3 1

DEC
HOD Controller of Examinations




Walchand Cdllege of Engineering

(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University,Kolhapur)
Vishrambag,Sangli, 416415

EXAMINATION SECTION

Provisional Grades For Re-examination AY 2024-25

AY 20242025 Fourth Semester B.Tech. (Electronics Engineering)
Sr No. PRN Name 6EN221 SGPA
1 2020BTEEN00006 More Snehal Jijaram Db 5.30

DEC
HOD Controller of Examinations




